140 3rd St. S, PO Box 707, Dassel, MN 55325
800-328-8996  • american-time.com
April 1, 2025
Page 1 of 2 PS03175 Rev G
Light Oak
Mahogany
Wi-Fi
Analog Wood Case

•	 ICES-003
•	 ROHS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part #	 Description	 Part #
110VAC		  24VAC
W454LGAD304	 12" Light oak, surface	 W454LGBD304
W454MGAD304	 12" Mahogany, surface	 W454MGBD304
W464LGAD304	 15" Light oak, surface	 W464LGBD304
W464MGAD304	 15" Mahogany, surface	 W464MGBD304
Notes: Other dial styles available. Add L to the end of the Part # for personalized dial option.
Call for details.